

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 231 OF 2011
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

R.B.DUBEY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 232 of 2011
 APPEAL(CRL) NO. 233 of 2011
 (With office report)
 APPEAL(CRL) NO. 234 of 2011
 (With office report)
 APPEAL(CRL) NO. 235 of 2011
 (With office report)
 APPEAL(CRL) NO. 236 of 2011
 (With office report)

Date: 27/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
 Mrs. Priya Puri,Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Sardana,Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant granted two weeks time
 as a last chance for furnishing spare copy of the
 pleadings for being sent to the High Court.
 List the matter on 11.5.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
 Registrar